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Wainwright Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
*Ortmeyer 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4  1562.85 1400.25 2302.15
*Goodman 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4 149500 1380.75 2250.95
*O'Brien 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4  1368.00 1328.10 2159.65
*Good 8 6 0 0571 5-6 5-6  1386.05 1373.85 1965.20
*Saracini 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1373.60 1427.30 2223.35
Schier 8 6 0 0571 7-4 7-4  1325.85 1297.45 1675.80
*Conner 7 7 0 0500 5-6 5-6  1411.65 1365.80 1960.70
Adam Wainwright* 6 8 0 0429 6-5 6-5  1431.50 1362.85 2066.20
Arbuthnot 6 8 0 0429 5-6 5-6  1270.95 1306.55 1786.05
Steitz 5 9 0 0357 4-7 4-7  1406.90 1457.65 1759.40
Ginter 5 9 0 0357 4-7 4-7  1404.95 1570.00 1868.50
McHugh 4 10 0  0.286 3-8 3-8 1247.75 141450 1710.80
Edman Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
*Tommy Edman* 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4 152650 1462.05 2317.20
*PH Outdoors 9 5 0 0643 8-3 8-3 149430 1330.55 2136.50
*Agent Scarn 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1481.60 1432.95 2237.80
*Garrett 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1473.80 1389.05 1992.50
Boyd 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1376.70 1436.80 2191.80
Lueking & Dyhouse 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1346.45 1332.20 1738.00
Kittles Chain Movers 7 7 0 0500 5-6 5-6  1406.00 1394.00 2180.30
*Human Rain Delay 6 8 0 0429 5-6 5-6  1477.05 1542.35 2232.90
*Unknown_Legend 6 8 0 0429 4-7 4-7  1398.40 1494.15 2160.30
Nix 6 8 0 0429 5-6 5-6  1404.10 1339.75 1885.75
Brennan 5 9 0 0357 5-6 5-6  1455.85 1476.40 1880.45
RevengeOfTheBirds 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8  1295.85 1506.35 1800.55
Matz Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
*Coenen 11 3 0 0.786 8-3 8-3 143275 1209.40 2199.55
*Kleffner 10 4 0 0714 8-3 8-3  1504.90 1124.10 2166.30
*Stottler 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4  1512.05 1230.40 2036.75
*Carlin 9 5 0 0643 7-4 7-4  1407.20 1040.65 2224.10
*Fin It To Win It 8 6 0 0571 6-5 6-5  1378.60 1304.60 2139.15
*Steven Matz 7 7 0 0500 5-6 5-6  1389.95 1206.95 2059.80
Noble 7 7 0 0500 6-5 6-5 891.65 1316.75 1302.20
Dimitrief & Dee 6 7 1  0.464 5-5-1 5-5-1 1178.60 1136.10 1309.55
Carnes 6 8 0 0429 4-7 4-7  1352.00 1059.50 1763.85
Play_Gloria 5 9 0 0357 5-6 5-6  1056.55 1166.60 1562.75
Steinkamp 4 10 0  0.286 4-7 4-7 131845 1277.25 1763.60
Davis 1 12 1 0107 0-10-1  0-10-1 0.00 1350.40 179.60
Helsley Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
*MustSeeTV314 12 2 0  0.857 9-2 9-2  1476.15 1107.90 2259.90
*Hall Bros Lumber 10 4 0 0714 10-1 10-1  1563.20 1237.65 1998.85
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*Greenbacks
*Robert Thomas
*Pee Wee Jackets
Hurricane Ditka
*Phillip Pierson
Ryan Helsley

7 Line army
McDonald
Chambers

Walsh & Cobb

Nootbaar Division

*Leach & Smith
*King of the Hill
*Don Arnsperger
*Dan Arnsperger
*The Rock
*MarvMagic
Schuetzy's Studs
Andrew Arnsperger
Ortiz

Lars Nootbaar
Keating

Grimsley

Verhagen Division

*Zobrist

*Canavera

*Drew VerHagen
*Bucheit & Noel
*Roberts

*Spirit Lexus
Kampeter & Harvey
Brown

Metzle & Jacobsmeyer
Caputa & Saulsbery
Sewell

Levinson

Total Points

*Leach & Smith
*Tommy Edman*
*Dan Arnsperger
*Ortmeyer
*Drew VerHagen
*MustSeeTV314
*Goodman
*Agent Scarn
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0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.071
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0.429
0.357
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0.107

PCT
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0.786
0.714
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0.643
0.571
0.500
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0.321
0.321
0.036
0.036

9-2
6-5
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6-5
4-7
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4-7
0-11

DIV
9-2
7-4
7-4
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8-3
5-6
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4-6-1
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CONF
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8-3
7-4
9-2
6-5
5-6
6-5
6-5
3-7-1
4-6-1
0-10-1
0-10-1
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1427.90
1328.85
1417.55
1353.45
1444.70
1403.50
1313.95
1222.25
1256.45

683.55

PF
1567.35
1493.45
1411.70
1515.10
1491.60
1426.60
1300.05
1324.75
1276.60

377.00

676.15
1086.60

PF
1325.10
1508.65
1461.45
1407.40
1472.45
1360.05
1342.30
1275.70
1112.75
584.25
0.00
0.00

1350.20
1345.60
1282.25
1449.55
1489.65
1139.05
1262.65
1412.30
1457.30
1357.40

PA
1162.25
1146.30
1233.50
1254.80
1296.75
1263.80
1292.40
1288.10
1284.15
1116.60
1231.10
1377.20

PA
856.75
1092.55
920.00
978.05
1177.00
1017.85
1229.25
990.20
1067.45
975.50
1204.25
1341.25

1942.70
2081.60
2193.15
2046.70
2076.10
1979.15
1888.50
1795.85
1586.85

929.90

PTS
2340.15
2089.95
2228.65
2315.90
1921.80
2166.40
1710.80
2116.10
1986.10
1051.80

982.15
1396.00

PTS
1935.65
1989.50
2286.70
2069.05
1970.20
2103.50
1987.95
1752.35
1419.70

680.90
0.00
0.00
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*Human Rain Delay
*Don Arnsperger
*Carlin

*Saracini

*Coenen

*Pee Wee Jackets
Boyd

Kittles Chain Movers
*MarvMagic
*Kleffner
*Unknown_Legend
*O'Brien

*Fin It To Win It
*PH Outdoors
Andrew Arnsperger
*Spirit Lexus

*King of the Hill
*Robert Thomas
*Phillip Pierson
*Bucheit & Noel
Adam Wainwright*
*Steven Matz
Hurricane Ditka
*Stottler

*Hall Bros Lumber
*Garrett

*Canavera
Kampeter & Harvey
Ortiz

Ryan Helsley
*Roberts

*Good

*Conner
*Greenbacks
*Zobrist

*The Rock

7 Line army

Nix

Brennan

Ginter
RevengeOfTheBirds
McDonald
Arbuthnot

Carnes

Steinkamp

Steitz

Brown

Lueking & Dyhouse
Schuetzy's Studs
McHugh

2232.90
2228.65
2224.10
2223.35
2199.55
2193.15
2191.80
2180.30
2166.40
2166.30
2160.30
2159.65
2139.15
2136.50
2116.10
2103.50
2089.95
2081.60
2076.10
2069.05
2066.20
2059.80
2046.70
2036.75
1998.85
1992.50
1989.50
1987.95
1986.10
1979.15
1970.20
1965.20
1960.70
1942.70
1935.65
1921.80
1888.50
1885.75
1880.45
1868.50
1800.55
1795.85
1786.05
1763.85
1763.60
1759.40
1752.35
1738.00
1710.80
1710.80
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Schier

Chambers
Play_Gloria

Metzle & Jacobsmeyer
Grimsley

Dimitrief & Dee
Noble

Lars Nootbaar
Keating

Walsh & Cobb
Caputa & Saulsbery
Davis

Sewell

Levinson

1675.80
1586.85
1562.75
1419.70
1396.00
1309.55
1302.20
1051.80
982.15
929.90
680.90
179.60
0.00
0.00
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